
Pumping Station

Block 1

Block 2

Block 3

Block 4

Block 5

GAS

SUB

1

3
2

4

8

11

6

5

9

147

12

16

10

15

18

13

20
21

17

22

19

23

24

25

26

27

33

30

28
29

32

34

38

81-89

225

35
42

226

90

228

213-221

204-212

227

229

139

230
232

231

142

144

132

143

140

145

136

131 130

135

141

137

126

138

134 133

127

129

128

122
121

124
146

161

123

147

163

148

36

162

31

125

37

160

44
45

70

41

43

40

50

48

39

47

46

49

57

58

53

51

52

55

54

59

56

60

61

65

62

63

64

68 67

66

71

73

69

72

75
77

74

80

76

78

79

153

152

151

149

154

119118
120

178

177

176

175

174

182

181

180

179

171

172

173

95

116

111

91

109

94
93

96

98

113

92

108

114

106

103

100

104

167

105

158

112

97

168

99

102

101

150

159

107

195

192

155

165

186

115

185

110

156

191

169

117164

157

198

170

188

183

166

189

193

190

200

184

199

202

196

187

194

197

223 224
222

203

201

RCA

RCA

RCA

RCA

RCA

RCA

RCA

RCA

RCA

RCA

RCA

RCA

RCA

RCA

RCA

RCA

RCA

RCA

RCA

233-241

242-250

1
STW 4

Timber kit

1
M

XL
 4

 D
F

0
STW 4

Timber kit

1
G

D
S 

5
Ti

m
be

r k
it

0
MXL 4

WAL 4 0

0
GDS 5
Timber kit

0
DGS 4

0
GDS 5
Timber kit

0
MXL 4

0
STW 4
Timber kit

WAL 40

0
GDS 5

Timber kit

1
M

XL
 4

WAL 4 0

0
STW 4

Timber kit

0
MXL 4

1
GDS 5

Timber kit

1
STW

 4

Timber kit

W
AL

 4 1

1
GDS 5

Tim
be

r k
it

0 GDS 5

Timber kit

1

DGS 4

0 DGS 4

0M
XL

 4
 D

F

0
DGS 4

0 MXL 4 DF

1
DGS 4

0M
XL

 4
 D

F

1
D

G
S 4

0 M
XL 4 D

F

1
DGS 4

1
CHA 4

1
CHA 4

0D
G

S 
4

0
MXL 4 DF

0
DGS 4

0
GDS 5

Timber kit
1

MXL 4

1

MXL 4 DF

0 STW
 4

Timber kit

1
MXL 4

1
STW

 4

Tim
be

r k
it

W
AL 4

1

1

MXL 4 DF

1
DGS 4

0MXL 4
 D

F

0 DGS 4

W
AL 4

1

1
GDS 5

Tim
be

r k
it

1
GDS 5

Timber kit

W
AL

 4
0

0G
D

S 
5

Ti
m

be
r k

it

0
AND 4 (end)

1AND 4 (end)

C
H

A 4 D
F

C
H

A 4 D
F

0AND 4 
(en

d)

#

AND 4 
(en

d)

1
FRA 4

Timber kit

0AND 4 (end)

1

AND 4 (end)

0
CHA 4 (Semi)

1

CHA 4 (Semi)

0
AND 4 (end)

1 AND 4 (end)

0DUN 4 (End)

Timber kit

1

DUN 4 (End)

Timber kit

1 BYC 4 (Mid)

Timber kit BWL
0

0 CHA 4 (Semi)

1

CHA 4 (Semi)

0BL
R

 4
 (e

nd
)

0AN
D

 4
 (m

id
)

0AN
D

 4
 (m

id
)

0
AND 4 (mid)

0
AND 4 (mid)

1BLR 4 (end)

BWL
1

1
BL

R
 4

 (e
nd

)

0 BYC 4 (Mid)

Timber kit

BWL1

1DUN 4 (End)

Timber kit

0
DUN 4 (Mid)

Timber kit
0
DUN 4 (End)

Timber kit

0
DUN 4 (Mid)

Timber kit

0 BYC
 4 (End)

1
BYC

 4 (End)

1 BLR 4 (end)

0
BLR 4 (end)

1 BLR 4 (end)

1

BLR 4 (e
nd)

1

BYC 4 (Mid)

Timber kit

BWL

0

1

CHA 4 (Semi)

0
CHA 4 (Semi)

0AND 4 
(m

id)

CHA 4 DF

0
BLR 4 (end)

0ANG 4

Tim
be

r k
it

1
ANG 4

Tim
be

r k
it

0 ANG 4Timber kit

1
ANG 4

Timber kit

0 ANG 4

Timber kit

1
ANG 4

Timber kit

0 ANG 4Timber kit

STW
 4 D

F

0
BLR 4 (end)

0
BYC 4 (Mid)

Timber kit

0 AND 4 (mid)

ST
W

 4
 D

F

0 AN
D

 4 (m
id)

0AND 4 
(m

id)

0AND 4 
(m

id)

0 AND 4 (mid)

0 AND 4 (mid)

0BLR
 4 

(en
d)

0AND 4 
(m

id)

C
H

A 
4 

D
F

0
FRA 4
Timber kit

CHA 4 
DF1

BLR 4 (end)1
AN

D
 4 (m

id)
1

AN
D

 4 (end)

0 ANG 4

Timber kit

0 BYC
 4 (End)

BW
L1

1
BYC

 4 (M
id)

Tim
ber kit

BW
L

0

1
ANG 4

Tim
be

r k
it

1
ANG 4

Tim
be

r k
it

0ANG 4 Tim
be

r k
it

0ANG 4 Tim
be

r k
it

1

FRA 4

Timber kit

0 ANG 4

Timber kit

1
ANG 4

Timber kit

STW 4 DF

1
FRA 4

Timber kit

SURFACE WATER
ATTENUATION
TANKS

SURFACE WATER
ATTENUATION
TANKS

KICKABOUT PITCH

2no Car Club
Car Parking Spaces

0
DUN 4 (Mid)

Timber kit

0AND 4 
(m

id)

BW
L

0
0AN

D
 4

 (m
id

)
0AN

D
 4

 (m
id

)

0
AND 4 (mid)

BWL
1

BWL
0

1
BL

R
 4

 (e
nd

)

BWL

0

0
AND 4 

(m
id)

0
AND 4 

(m
id)

CHA 4 DF

0
BLR 4 (e

nd)

0BYC 4 (E
nd)

1

BYC 4 
(End

)

0
BLR 4 (e

nd)

1

BLR
 4 

(en
d)

0
AND 4 (mid)BWL

1

BWL
0

1
BY

C
 4

 (M
id

)

Ti
m

be
r k

it
0BY

C
 4

 (M
id

)

Ti
m

be
r k

it
0BL

R
 4

 (e
nd

)

1
FRA 4

Timber kit

0
AND 4 (mid)

BW
L 0

0AND 4 
(m

id)

BW
L 1

0
AND 4 (mid)

0BLR 4 (end)

0AND 4 (mid)

1

BLR 4 (end)

0AND 4 
(m

id)

0AND 4 
(m

id)

0AND 4 
(m

id)

0AND 4 
(m

id)

BW
L1

CHA 4 DF

1

CHA 4 
(S

em
i)

0
AND 4 (mid)

BW
L 0

0BLR
 4 

(en
d)

0CHA 4 
(S

em
i)

1

CHA 4 (Semi)

0 CHA 4 (Semi)

STW
 4 

DF

1

BLR 4 (end)

1

BLR
 4 

(en
d)

0BL
R

 4
 (e

nd
)

0BLR
 4 

(en
d)

STW
 4 DF

EV

CHARGE

POINT

1

AND 4 
(en

d)

0AND 4 
(en

d)

0 BYC 4 (End)

1

BYC 4 (End)

0AND 4 
(m

id)

0DUN 4 (Mid)

Timber kit

0 BYC 4 (Mid)

Timber kit

1

BYC 4 (Mid)

Timber kit

1

BLR 4 (end)

0BLR 4 (end)

Bike St.

Bin St. Motorbike

St.

EV

C
H

AR
G

E
PO

IN
T

EX
FARM HOUSE

0
BLR 4 (end)

0
BYC 4 (Mid)

Timber kit 1 BYC 4 (Mid)

Timber kit

0
BYC 4 (Mid)

Timber kit 1 BYC 4 (Mid)

Timber kit

EV

CHARGE

POINT

EV
CHARGE

POINT

EV
C

H
AR

G
E

PO
IN

T

EVCHARGE

POINT

EV
C

H
AR

G
E

PO
IN

T

EV

CHARGE

POINT

EV
C

H
AR

G
E

PO
IN

T

EV
CHARGE

POINT

EV

CHARGE

POINT

EV
C

H
AR

G
E

PO
IN

T

Elec
Sub
Station

EV

CHARGE

POINT

EV CHARGE

POIN
T

G
as 

G
overnor

Bin St.

Bike St.

Type B

Bin 
St.

Bike
 S

t.

Ty
pe

 B

Play Area

Play Area

Play Area

251

Bike St.

Bin St. Motorbike

St.

Bike St.
Bin St.

Motorbike

St.

0EDIN
-T

K

1EDIN-TK

0ED
IN

-T
K

1EDIN-TK

1
EDIN-TK

Gard
en

 Plot
 21

4

Garden Plot 2
13

Garden Plot 213

Garden Plot 215

Garden Plot 8
2

Garden Plot 8
3

Garden Plot 83

Garden Plot 81

Garden Plot 234 Garden Plot 235

G
arden Plot 235

G
arden Plot 233

G
arden Plot 243

G
arden Plot 242

Garden Plot 242

Garden Plot 244

Garden Plot 205
Garden Plot 204

Garden Plot 2
04

Gard
en

 Plot
 20

6

NOTES

D
rg

 N
o:

Checked By:

Scale:

Drawn By:

Date:

Project:

/

Title:

Taylor Wimpey East Scotland
1 Masterton Park
South Castle Drive
Dunfermline KY11 8NX
Tel 01383 845 700 Fax 01383 845 725
www.taylorwimpey.com

NOTES

D
rg

 N
o: /

Checked By:

Scale:

Drawn By:

Date:

Project:

/

Title:

Taylor Wimpey East Scotland
1 Masterton Park
South Castle Drive
Dunfermline KY11 8NX
Tel 01383 845 700 Fax 01383 845 725
www.taylorwimpey.com

West Craigs
Maybury

Master FEU Layout

FEU 01 V
1:1000 @ A1
1:2000 @ A3

-

JH PMcK

to the rear entrance door.
Each house to be provided with a 600x600mm (min) P.C. slab as a bin stance, adjacent
less than 1.0m from the boundary

All driveways in blacktop to be to Engineers Details
and the ground immediately adjoining the house.
All topsoil and vegetable matter (including wood) to be removed over the area of each house

Houses with window or door openings in walls facing boundaries must not be

Suitable arisings from excavations provide useful engineering material for raising levels
and in forming and contouring areas of landscaping.
Accordingly, the finished surface levels on this development have been designed to
incorporate the benefit of this material, either derived on this site, or on other

Development layout only - may be subject to change

KEY:

Development Boundary 

Adoptable Roads

Service Strip Factor Maintained

Adoptable Footpaths

Factored Public Open Space

Feu Boundary

Factored Maintained Footpath & Feature Wall

Bin Store

Bike/Motorbike Store

Factor Maintained Feature Hedging

Indicative Future Electric Vehicle Charging Position

Shared Private Footpath

Factor Maintained Parking Court

Factor maintained exclusive use garden area for ground floor flats.

RCA Refuse Collection Area

Drainage Wayleave

Underground Attenuation Tanks Adoptable By Scottish Water

Factor Maintained
Play Area

Pumping Station

Factor Maintained
Access

Sub-Station

Gas GovernorGAS

SUB

G 07/03/22 JH LAYOUT UPDATED AS PER LEGAL COMMENTS RECEIVED
28/02/22. 

H 29/03/22 AH SCALES CORRECTED
J 05/04/22 AH Plot 35 BOUNDARY UPDATED

Site Boundary

K 18/08/22 AH SITE BOUNDARY LINE CHANGED (position unchanged)
L 30/08/22 AH EXISTING OS EXTENDED BEYOND BOUNDARIES
M 21/09/22 AH BOUNDARY TO FARMHOUSE UPDATED
N 14/11/22 AH FOOT/CYCLE PATH, OPPOSITE PLOT 22, AMENDED
P 05/06/23 AH BIN/CYCLE STORES AMENDED TO SUIT DEV PLAN
Q 03/08/23 AH PLAY AREA (ADJACENT TO FARMHOUSE) ENTRANCE AMENDED

R 24/10/23 JH APARTMENT BLOCKS 1-5 REVISED TO REFLECT REVISED
PORCH ARRANGEMENT.

S 25/07/24 JH PLOTS 149/150 FOOTPATH ARRANGEMENT REVISED.

T 05/08/24 JH PLOTS 103/104/155/192 INTERNAL PLOT FOOTPATHS REVISED. 
PLOTS 201/202 REAR FOOTPATH ARRANGEMENT REVISED

U Stewart front footpaths revised to reflect detail being adopted by site.JH
House type block error removed - House Type names showing backwards.
Plot 125 footpath arrangement revised to reflect engineers revisions.

20/11/24

V Footpath arrangement adjacent to Plot 146 revised to reflect JH03/12/24
road adoptions layout.

The Development registered under title MID220659
and all plots within including the open spaces have
been DPA approved.

Keeper for the Registers of Scotland
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